
ASOM 2024 - ASOM Sprint 2
Leuven 18.5.2024

ASOM

Julia VERHOEVEN
Indiv.
Percurso : W Open
Distancia : 3210m
Tempo : 0:21:41 (6'45"/km)

12/21 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Miek FABRÉ 0:16:21
2. Emma TAYLOR 0:17:23
3. Silke VAN ROOY 0:18:41

1. 104 00:02:24
2. 125 00:00:47 00:03:11
3. 109 00:00:26 00:03:37 63m 6'53"/km
4. 107 00:00:44 00:04:21 77m 9'31"/km
5. 121 00:02:29 00:06:50 217m 11'27"/km
6. 145 00:00:56 00:07:46 106m 8'48"/km
7. 111 00:00:19 00:08:05 54m 5'52"/km
8. 112 00:02:47 00:10:52 247m 11'16"/km
9. 117 00:02:19 00:13:11 175m 13'14"/km

10. 113 00:00:42 00:13:53 57m 12'17"/km
11. 118 00:03:16 00:17:09 286m 11'25"/km
12. 119 00:02:34 00:19:43 202m 12'42"/km
13. 131 00:00:50 00:20:33 106m 7'52"/km
14. 104 00:00:45 00:21:18 121m 6'12"/km
15. 999 00:00:23 00:21:41 79m 4'51"/km
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